
1 1

Type

1988
Turbo Zeta

60.11
65.12
79.12

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

FIATFIATFIATFIAT 128200015System No.:

IVECO

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

3.
50904509045090450904
4013947
4035159
8564147

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

8591437
8601824

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

1.
28880288802888028880
8567698
8581642

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

8602630
8602631
8591438

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

4.
28882288822888228882
8580989

92064920649206492064
93821950

28321283212832128321
8590408

2.
28881288812888128881
8591167


